
Team Sheet for   06201    Kurokiri

For Week Number   11/14   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Setagaya Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Yuji Iwao        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 9 Suzuki, Hiroaki02793 4*

 4 Asai, Toshitsugu04271 9*

 4 Ukigaya, Tetsuya01533 7*

 6 Goto, Ryosuke02304 8*

 5 Tokunaga, Ryohei05105 5*

 8 Kobayashi, Toshiko05308 3*

 6 Hayakawa, Miho07073 1*

 3 Hosoda, Miyuki07074 1*

 1

 60

 531

 2

 0

 443

 3

 46

 482

 4

 54

 550

 5

 40

 537

 6

 0

 357

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06202 raven Team 06201 Kurokiri

¥5,500.00

01395 Billiard Advance 03045 Matsuyama Billiard

(06203) Shimokita Goofy On 12/05/15 at Matsuyama Billiard

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Minagawa, Kazuhiro03688 6*

 5 Kuriyama, Kazuhisa04738 7*

 9 Matsumura, Shun06173 6*

 4 Igeta, Masaki04262 3*

 9 Machida, Kaoru06355 3*

 8 Morisawa, Ryosuke06793 3*

 7 Tsunoda, Kazuaki07071 3*

 3 Fukuyama, Takashi07072 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06202    raven

For Week Number   11/14   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Setagaya Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Yuji Iwao        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 9 Suzuki, Hiroaki02793 4*

 4 Asai, Toshitsugu04271 9*

 4 Ukigaya, Tetsuya01533 7*

 6 Goto, Ryosuke02304 8*

 5 Tokunaga, Ryohei05105 5*

 8 Kobayashi, Toshiko05308 3*

 6 Hayakawa, Miho07073 1*

 3 Hosoda, Miyuki07074 1*

 1

 60

 531

 2

 0

 443

 3

 46

 482

 4

 54

 550

 5

 40

 537

 6

 0

 357

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06202 raven Team 06201 Kurokiri

¥5,500.00

01395 Billiard Advance 03045 Matsuyama Billiard

(06204) LSG On 12/05/15 at Matsuyama Billiard

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Minagawa, Kazuhiro03688 6*

 5 Kuriyama, Kazuhisa04738 7*

 9 Matsumura, Shun06173 6*

 4 Igeta, Masaki04262 3*

 9 Machida, Kaoru06355 3*

 8 Morisawa, Ryosuke06793 3*

 7 Tsunoda, Kazuaki07071 3*

 3 Fukuyama, Takashi07072 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06203    Shimokita Goofy

For Week Number   11/14   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Setagaya Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Yuji Iwao        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 9 Ozaki, Kouta05104 9*

 6 Fujii, Hiroko03368 4*

 6 Kato, Junko01992 4*

 7 Shindo, Yuki06174 5*

 5 Sonoda, Naoki06798 3*

 6 Iinuma, Akira06912 2*

 5 Iinuma, Rika06913 2*

 6 Ikeda, Reo07075 2*

 1

 60

 531

 2

 0

 443

 3

 46

 482

 4

 54

 550

 5

 40

 537

 6

 0

 357

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06203 Shimokita Goofy Team 06205 Bacchus

¥5,500.00

03045 Matsuyama Billiard 03045 Matsuyama Billiard

(06201) Kurokiri On 12/05/15 at Matsuyama Billiard

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 10 Matsumoto, Tohru01847 9*

 8 Kimura, Jun03360 4*

 5 Iwata, Sumie04501 4*

 6 Koizumi, Mio01577 3*

 8 Ishikawa, Kinnosuke05832 3*

 9 Ogata, Yudai07078 3*

 2 Inoue, Masahiro07219 2*

 2 Higuchi, Naoko04500 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06204    LSG

For Week Number   11/14   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Setagaya Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Yuji Iwao        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Matsuyama, Hidemasa04243 8*

 9 Sasaki, Masaharu03797 7*

 6 Aoki, Masami04736 3*

 4 Tsuchiyama, Sueko07080 1*

 2 Yamazaki, Junko07081 1*

 9 Yanase, Sumiko07082 1*

 7 Enomoto, Yoko07083 2*

 3 Oosaka, Yuta07220 2*

 1

 60

 531

 2

 0

 443

 3

 46

 482

 4

 54

 550

 5

 40

 537

 6

 0

 357

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06206 Silver wolf 66 Team 06204 LSG

¥5,500.00

03045 Matsuyama Billiard 03045 Matsuyama Billiard

(06202) raven On 12/05/15 at Matsuyama Billiard

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 9 Futawatari, Yukimoto05102 9*

 10 Takeya, Asami05830 5*

 6 Imaseki, Hideki05833 4*

 6 Takasaki, Ayana06030 3*

 5 Murayama, Kaori06794 2*

 9 Tanaka, Ayato07076 3*

 3 Saito, Kei07077 2*

 2 Hirano, Takeshi07304 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06205    Bacchus

For Week Number   11/14   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Setagaya Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Yuji Iwao        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 9 Ozaki, Kouta05104 9*

 6 Fujii, Hiroko03368 4*

 6 Kato, Junko01992 4*

 7 Shindo, Yuki06174 5*

 5 Sonoda, Naoki06798 3*

 6 Iinuma, Akira06912 2*

 5 Iinuma, Rika06913 2*

 6 Ikeda, Reo07075 2*

 1

 60

 531

 2

 0

 443

 3

 46

 482

 4

 54

 550

 5

 40

 537

 6

 0

 357

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06203 Shimokita Goofy Team 06205 Bacchus

¥5,500.00

03045 Matsuyama Billiard 03045 Matsuyama Billiard

(06206) Silver wolf 66 On 12/05/15 at Matsuyama Billiard

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 10 Matsumoto, Tohru01847 9*

 8 Kimura, Jun03360 4*

 5 Iwata, Sumie04501 4*

 6 Koizumi, Mio01577 3*

 8 Ishikawa, Kinnosuke05832 3*

 9 Ogata, Yudai07078 3*

 2 Inoue, Masahiro07219 2*

 2 Higuchi, Naoko04500 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06206    Silver wolf 66

For Week Number   11/14   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Setagaya Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Yuji Iwao        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Matsuyama, Hidemasa04243 8*

 9 Sasaki, Masaharu03797 7*

 6 Aoki, Masami04736 3*

 4 Tsuchiyama, Sueko07080 1*

 2 Yamazaki, Junko07081 1*

 9 Yanase, Sumiko07082 1*

 7 Enomoto, Yoko07083 2*

 3 Oosaka, Yuta07220 2*

 1

 60

 531

 2

 0

 443

 3

 46

 482

 4

 54

 550

 5

 40

 537

 6

 0

 357

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06206 Silver wolf 66 Team 06204 LSG

¥5,500.00

03045 Matsuyama Billiard 03045 Matsuyama Billiard

(06205) Bacchus On 12/05/15 at Matsuyama Billiard

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 9 Futawatari, Yukimoto05102 9*

 10 Takeya, Asami05830 5*

 6 Imaseki, Hideki05833 4*

 6 Takasaki, Ayana06030 3*

 5 Murayama, Kaori06794 2*

 9 Tanaka, Ayato07076 3*

 3 Saito, Kei07077 2*

 2 Hirano, Takeshi07304 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points


